ID

15378
14575
14576
14577
14578
14579
14581
14588
14590
14594

10 Number Assigned

14595
14596
14599
14607
14615
14617
14620
14627
14632
14638
14641
14649
14652
14654
14658
14660
14662
14664
14665
14666
14673
14678
14679
14683
14687
14688
14690
14691
14697
14701
14708
14709
14715
14712
14720
14725
14726
14727
14728
14731
14743
14739
14746

14th_St Ramp_February Posting.xls

Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned

Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List

2/1/2017

Page 1 of 6



14748
14751
14757
14761
14765
14767
14776
14777
14778
14784
14781
14783
14785
14798
14801
14806
14803
14808
14810
15003
14818
14820
14822
14828
14826
14835
14837
14838
14842
14844
14847
14848
14853
14854
14855
14856
14863
14864
14866
14868
14870
14873
14874
14875
14876
14878
14882
14885
14886
14888
14889
14884
14887
14892
14891
14893
14890
14894

14th_St Ramp_February Posting.xls

Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List

2/1/2017

Page 2 of 6



14897
14899
14900
14902
14912
14913
14914
14918
14919
14920
14921
14926
14928
14933
14934
14935
14938
14940
14942
14955
14956
14964
14966
14971
14972
14976
14982
14986
14987
14993
15002
15016
15018
15024
15025
15034
15042
15046
15050
15049
15053
15054
15061
15068
15067
15069
15071
15086
15092
15097
15098
15104
15107
15106
15110
15111
15120
15124

14th_St Ramp_February Posting.xls

Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List

2/1/2017

Page 3 of 6



15123
15128
15130
15131
15133
15136
15137
15151
15158
15152
15159
15165
15163
15164
15173
15174
15177
15178
15206
15181
15182
15183
15184
15185
15187
15192
15203
15197
15198
15199
15205
15213
15216
15220
15215
15224
15228
15237
15239
15244
15253
15252
15261
15264
15268
15274
15275
15280
15281
15291
15288
15293
15301
15310
15311
15312
15315
15326

14th_St Ramp_February Posting.xls

Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List

2/1/2017

Page 4 of 6



15330
15335
15339
15340
15348
15355
15360
15361
15367
15371
15375
15385
15388
15397
15398
15405
15406
15412
15416
15422
15426
15424
15430
15431
15436
15433
15439
15442
15443
15444
15447
15456
15468
15472
15473
15482
15484
15488
15491
15494
15496
15500
15503
15506
15508
15511
15512
15513
15514
15515
15520
15522
15524
15526
15527
15529
15538
15539

14th_St Ramp_February Posting.xls

Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List

2/1/2017

Page 5 of 6



15540
15541
15551
15555
15557
15558
15564
15565
15566
15569
15570
15571
15574
15577
15578
15581
15580
15582
15583
15585
15584
15588
15589
15592
15591
15590
15593
15594
15595
15596
15599
15598
4753
4764
4815
4849
4894
4963
5105
5106
5107
5108
5109
5110
5119
5120
5121
5122
5623
5883
5884
13255
14278
14337
14338

330 Number on Waiting List

14th_St Ramp_February Posting.xls

Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List
Waiting List

2/1/2017

Page 6 of 6



